
Materiale de intretinere

I.D.: 75158203

Data publicarii	09.11.22	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.086,91 RON - 1.086,91 RON

Descriere: pat cablu 25*16 22x6.72=147.84 mecanism WC 6x35.72=214.32 lavabil 15l 3x96.64=289.92 broasca usa 4x45.80=183.20 glet super rig 5kg 2x22.69=68.07 robinet coltar 1/2-3/8 4x23.53=94.12 racord apa 1/2-3/8L30 8x9.66=77.28 set diblu 6 10x1.26=12.60 surub pal 4*35 10x0.05=0.5
